
 

 

 

2024 Holiday Club Planner 

 

MAY HALF TERM 
 

Mon 27th May Tues 28th May Wed 29th May Thurs 30th May Fri 31st May Link to Book 

Bank Holiday 
 

Jamie Milligan: Multisports Camp (Sports Complex) Please call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

Cycling Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCJK 

 

MMA 
Mon 8th July Tues 9th July Wed 10th July Thurs 11th July Fri 12th July Link to Book 

Art Explorers (Nursery & Prep School) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DFJX 

 
Mon 15th July Tues 16th July Wed 17th July Thurs 18th July Fri 19th July Link to Book 

      

 
Mon 22nd July Tues 23rd July Wed 24th July Thurs 25th July Fri 26th July Link to Book 

MAD Science (Nursery & Prep School) Mad Science Camps @ AKS 

Jamie Milligan: Multisports Camp (Sports Complex) Please call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

NW1 (Senior School) NW1 Theatre School Lytham St Annes 

Cycling Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH 

 Dance Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DIDD 

 
 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS  

https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCJK
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DFJX
https://northengland.madscience.org/parents-register-c.aspx?action=search&org=36606#ctn-activitylist
https://www.nw1theatreschool.co.uk/
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DIDD


 

 
 

Mon 29th July Tues 30th July Wed 31st July Thurs 1st Aug Fri 2nd Aug Link to Book 

Jamie Milligan: Multisports Camp (Sports Complex) Please call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

NW1 (Senior School) NW1 Theatre School Lytham St Annes 

Cycling Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH 

 Dance Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DIDD 

 
Mon 5th Aug Tues 6th Aug Wed 7th Aug Thurs 8th Aug Fri 9th Aug Link to Book 

AKS Achieves (Nursery & Prep School) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DGRP 

Jamie Milligan: Multisports Camp (Sports Complex) Please call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 
SCREAM Theatre School (Senior School) Summer School 2024 - Lytham St Annes - Scream Theatre Schools 

Cycling Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH 

 Dance Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DIDD 

 
Mon 12th Aug Tues 13th Aug Wed 14th Aug Thurs 15th Aug Fri 16th Aug Link to Book 

AKS Achieves (Nursery & Prep School) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DGRP 
Jamie Milligan: Multisports Camp (Sports Complex) Please call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

SCREAM Theatre School (Senior School) Summer School 2024 - Lytham St Annes - Scream Theatre Schools 

Cycling Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH 

 

 
Mon 26th Aug Tues 27th Aug Wed 28th Aug Thurs 29th Aug Fri 30th Aug Link to Book 

Bank Holiday MAD Science (Nursery & Prep School) Mad Science Camps @ AKS 

 

 

Mon 19th Aug Tues 20th Aug Wed 21st Aug Thurs 22nd Aug Fri 23rd Aug Link to Book 

AKS Achieves (Nursery & Prep School) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DGRP 

Jamie Milligan: Multisports Camp (Sports Complex) Please call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 
Cycling Club (Nursery & Prep School)   https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH 

https://www.nw1theatreschool.co.uk/
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DIDD
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DGRP
https://screamtheatreschools.com/event/summer-school-2024-lytham-st-annes/
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DIDD
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DGRP
https://screamtheatreschools.com/event/summer-school-2024-lytham-st-annes/
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH
https://northengland.madscience.org/parents-register-c.aspx?action=search&org=36606#ctn-activitylist
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DGRP
https://www.trybooking.com/uk/DCKH


 

 
 

2024- 25 Holiday Club Planner 
 

OCTOBER HALF TERM 
 

Mon 21st Oct Tues 22nd Oct Wed 23rd Oct Thurs 24th Oct Fri 25th Oct Link to Book 

      

 
Mon 28th Oct Tues 29th Oct Wed 30th Oct Thurs 31st Oct Fri 1st Nov Link to Book 

      

 


